Henrik: Ahead of His Time Page |1

©2009 Ron A. Zajac



Henrik: Ahead of His Time

ACROSS

1.
5.
8

11.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

23.
24.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
35.
37.
39.
40.
43.
45.
47.
48.
50.
52.
4.
95.
S7.
58.
60.
62.
64.

Gusto

This may have come first

____Willie Winkie

Shake, rattle and roll

Layered dessert

The works

Dave's nemesis in 2001

Site of French learning

Like some enemies

Economic boon to pretty

places

Angle denoter, in math

Offering relief

Vertiginous

It may test the waters

Refrigerator car, truck, trailer,

or ship

Collar

More slender and graceful

Blow one's lid

White-water carrier

Lulu

Big time

Truth

Get but good

Heroine in A Doll's House

Gangster chick (c. 1920's)

Them, and the dead
sequitur

The Joy Luck Club author

Compositions

Admission receipts

Plumed wader

Indivisible

Security concerns

Pincered insect

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

68.
70.
72.
73.
76.
77.
79.
80.
82.
84.
86.
87.
89.
91.
93.

95.
97

101.
102.
104.
105.

108.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

Jambalaya locale

Put to sleep, in a way

Up the ante

Org. established by Nixon

Dinghy propeller

Off course

Bend at the barre

Thoreau subject

Big name in sneakers

Exudes

Condescending cluck

Kind of column

Grimm villain

Computer network menaces

Morally support from the

sidelines

Doofus

Orchestral reed folk
Hamper
A Doll's House dramatist
Vinegar's acid

Kiboshes with the stroke of a

pen
Expressed sorrow
Comb stoppers
Author Zola
Ad follower
Goof up
Tedium
Does more often than not
These, and the outs
Artist Lichtenstein
Salad

DOWN

1.
2.

Cry of amazement
Scrape away at

Page |2



o 0k W

7.
8.
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
22.
25.
27.
29.
31.
32.
33.
34.
36.

38.
40.
41.
42.
44.
46.
49.
51.
53.
56.
58.
59.

Henrik: Ahead of His Time

Discord

Hamiltons

Tuck in

Quiet, happy, in-the-zone
feeling

Theoretical massless particle
Super-duper

______Rider

Erstwhile imperiled tree
Executively nixed

Level of authority

Court pseudonym

Classic sndwch.

Puffer's place

1917 revolution casualty
Loud laugh

Twist dish

Boob toob

Small spray

lodine reaction

Train whistle sound
Biblical prophet

Actor O'Neal

Island nation imperiled by
global warming

Major Fourth

Famed Anarchist Goldman
Drubbing

Word with ran

Itsy-bitsy bug

Folk wisdom

Bough

Approaches

Intimate

Florence farewell

Hold in trust

Green hazard

©2009 Ron A. Zajac

61.
63.
65.
66.
67.
69.
71.
73.
74.
75.
77.
78.
81.

83.
85.
88.
90.
92.
94.
96.
98.
99.

100.

102.
103.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Page |3

The 'C' in CMYK
Japanese zither
Basketball's famed “The Stilt”
Fertility goddess
Chicken head biter
Hunter in the night sky
Skiffle instrument
Ambitious in scope
Bear “of very little brain”
Green Gables girl
Breathy workout
____Buena, Calif.
Their voting machines on the
up-and-up?
Smuggler's qty. unit
Suitably attired to paint
They're more than pinches
At | soldier!
A “raw” color
An actor, in character
Kind of pitch
Unsentimental
Andronicus

Older computer dev.
interface std.

Sartorial dewrinkler

Roman fiddler

Doberman doc

Suffixe ordinal

Like some ears

4, on a keypad

Like some wines



