Henrik: Ahead of His Time Page | 1

	1	2	3	4		5	6	7		8	9	10		11	12	13	14	15
16						17				18				19				
20						21			22					23				
24					25		26						27					
28						29		30				31				32	33	34
			35				36		37		38			39				
10	41	42		43				44		45			46		47			
18			49		50				51			52		53		54		
55				56		57					58				59			
60					61		62			63			64			65	66	67
			68			69			70			71		72				
12	74	7.5		7 .				77					70		79			
13	/4	75		76				77					78		79			
80			81		82		83			84				85		86		
37				88		89			90		91				92			
93					94			95		96		97				98	99	100
			101				102				103		104					
.05	106	107				108						109		110				
.11						112				113				114				
115						116				117				118				

ACROSS

- 1. Gusto
- 5. This may have come first
- 8. ___ Willie Winkie
- 11. Shake, rattle and roll
- 16. Layered dessert
- 17. The works
- 18. Dave's nemesis in 2001
- 19. Site of French learning
- 20. Like some enemies
- 21. Economic boon to pretty places
- 23. Angle denoter, in math
- 24. Offering relief
- 26. Vertiginous
- 27. It may test the waters
- 28. Refrigerator car, truck, trailer, or ship
- 30. Collar
- 31. More slender and graceful
- 35. Blow one's lid
- 37. White-water carrier
- 39. Lulu
- 40. Big time
- 43. Truth _____
- 45. Get but good
- 47. Heroine in *A Doll's House*
- 48. Gangster chick (c. 1920's)
- 50. Them, and the dead
- 52. _____ sequitur
- 54. The Joy Luck Club author
- 55. Compositions
- 57. Admission receipts
- 58. Plumed wader
- 60. Indivisible
- 62. Security concerns
- 64. Pincered insect

- 68. Jambalaya locale
- 70. Put to sleep, in a way
- 72. Up the ante
- 73. Org. established by Nixon
- 76. Dinghy propeller
- 77. Off course
- 79. Bend at the barre
- 80. Thoreau subject
- 82. Big name in sneakers
- 84. Exudes
- 86. Condescending cluck
- 87. Kind of column
- 89. Grimm villain
- 91. Computer network menaces
- 93. Morally support from the sidelines
- 95. Doofus
- 97. Orchestral reed folk
- 101. Hamper
- 102. A Doll's House dramatist
- 104. Vinegar's acid
- 105. Kiboshes with the stroke of a pen
- 108. Expressed sorrow
- 110. Comb stoppers
- 111. Author Zola
- 112. Ad follower
- 113. Goof up
- 114. Tedium
- 115. Does more often than not
- 116. These, and the outs
- 117. Artist Lichtenstein
- 118. Salad _____

DOWN

- 1. Cry of amazement
- 2. Scrape away at

- 3. Discord
- 4. Hamiltons
- Tuck in
- 6. Quiet, happy, in-the-zone feeling
- 7. Theoretical massless particle
- 8. Super-duper
- 9. ____ Rider
- 10. Erstwhile imperiled tree
- 11. Executively nixed
- 12. Level of authority
- 13. Court pseudonym
- 14. Classic sndwch.
- 15. Puffer's place
- 16. 1917 revolution casualty
- 22. Loud laugh
- 25. Twist dish
- 27. Boob toob
- 29. Small spray
- 31. Iodine reaction
- 32. Train whistle sound
- 33. Biblical prophet
- 34. Actor O'Neal
- 36. Island nation imperiled by global warming
- 38. Major Fourth
- 40. Famed Anarchist Goldman
- 41. Drubbing
- 42. Word with ran
- 44. Itsy-bitsy bug
- 46. Folk wisdom
- 49. Bough
- 51. Approaches
- 53. Intimate
- 56. Florence farewell
- 58. Hold in trust
- 59. Green hazard

- 61. The 'C' in CMYK
- 63. Japanese zither
- 65. Basketball's famed "The Stilt"
- 66. Fertility goddess
- 67. Chicken head biter
- 69. Hunter in the night sky
- 71. Skiffle instrument
- 73. Ambitious in scope
- 74. Bear "of very little brain"
- 75. Green Gables girl
- 77. Breathy workout
- 78. ____ Buena, Calif.
- 81. Their voting machines on the up-and-up?
- 83. Smuggler's qty. unit
- 85. Suitably attired to paint
- 88. They're more than pinches
- 90. At ____, soldier!
- 92. A "raw" color
- 94. An actor, in character
- 96. Kind of pitch
- 98. Unsentimental
- 99. _____ Andronicus
- 100. Older computer dev. interface std.
- 102. Sartorial dewrinkler
- 103. Roman fiddler
- 105. Doberman doc
- 106. Suffixe ordinal
- 107. Like some ears
- 108. 4, on a keypad
- 109. Like some wines